Date
8/28
9/4
9/5
9/9
9/11
9/16

9/18

(o

HOME OF THE

LTALLI

2019 Soccer Schedule

Soccer tryouts may begin on August 12. Girls will play first, followed by boys in all contests.
Games will begin at 5 p.m., with the next game immediately following.

Day
Wednesday
Wednesday
Thursday
Monday
Wednesday
Monday

Wednesday

Opponent

Hunter’s Creek
Lake Nona
Freedom
Innovation
Walker
Westridge

South Creek

Location

@ Meadow Woods
@ Meadow Woods
@ Freedom

@ Innovation

@ Meadow Woods
@ Westridge

@ South Creek

Only the top three teams from the division will advance to the playoffs.

9/23
9/25
9/30
10/2
10/9

Athletic Director:

Ticket Prices:

Monday
Wednesday
Monday
Wednesday
Wednesday

Caleb Root

Playoffs, Round #1
Playoffs, Round #2

Playoffs, Quarter-Finals

Playoffs, Semi-Finals

Playoffs, Championship

407-850-5180 ext. 5182241
caleb.root@ocps.net

Adults - $3.00; Students (K-12) - $2.00

T.B.A.
T.B.A.
T.B.A.
T.B.A.
T.B.A.
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