

## 2019 Soccer Schedule

Soccer tryouts may begin on August 12. Girls will play first, followed by boys in all contests. Games will begin at 5 p.m., with the next game immediately following.

<u>Date</u>	<u>Day</u>	<u>Opponent</u>	<u>Location</u>
8/28	Wednesday	Hunter's Creek	@ Meadow Woods
9/4	Wednesday	Lake Nona	@ Meadow Woods
9/5	Thursday	Freedom	@ Freedom
9/9	Monday	Innovation	@ Innovation
9/11	Wednesday	Walker	@ Meadow Woods
9/16	Monday	Westridge	@ Westridge
9/18	Wednesday	South Creek	@ South Creek

Only the top three teams from the division will advance to the playoffs.

9/23	Monday	Playoffs, Round #1	T.B.A.
9/25	Wednesday	Playoffs, Round #2	T.B.A.
9/30	Monday	Playoffs, Quarter-Finals	T.B.A.
10/2	Wednesday	Playoffs, Semi-Finals	T.B.A.
10/9	Wednesday	Playoffs, Championship	T.B.A.

**Athletic Director**: Caleb Root

407-850-5180 ext. 5182241

caleb.root@ocps.net

Ticket Prices: Adults - \$3.00; Students (K-12) - \$2.00